
 

 

 

 

 

 

Small Plates 

 

Oysters 3800 

Fresh Moratuwa oysters, oyster cream, panco crumb (half dozen,sf, d) 

Flat bread1600 

Wood fried flat bread, chili butter, fish floss (d) 

Crudo2800 

Cured white fish,coconut,green namjim (gf) 

Prawns 3400 

Deep fried prawn sausage, curry aioli,furikake,fermented chili oil (d, sf) 

Leeks2200 

Charred leeks, cashew purèe, pickled leeks, banana blossom fry (v, vg, gf) 

Squid 3950 

Grilled squid, picked Negombo crab curry, curry leaf pangrattato, cured egg yolk (sf, d) 

Cabbage 2500 

Burnt cabbage, mushroom crema,local cheese (gf,d, v) 

Chicken3100 

Grilled chicken kebab, coconut ginger sambol, crispy chicken skin 

Mackerel 2900  

Smoked mackerel mousse, ambarella jelly (d) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Big plates 

 

Prawns 6400 

Grilled Mullaitivu prawns,lunudehi, salsa roja, flakey parata(sf, d) 

Beef6200 

Slow cooked beef cheek wellington, spiced beef reduction (d) 

Cauliflower4150 

Oven roasted cauliflower steak, cauliflower puree, chimichurri, pangrattato(v, d) 

Fish 5700 

Coconut crusted grilled fish fillet, tomato sambol, kirimalureduction (gf) 

Chicken 4300 

Boneless grilled chickenmaryland, peri periand green goddess sauce (gf, d) 

Lobster12500 

(400-450g) Grilled whole lobster,malaipurèe(sf, d, gf) 

Eggplant3900 

Oven roasted miso eggplant mouska, archchis tomato curry, herb salad (v, d) 

 

 

(gf- gluten free, vg- vegan, v- vegetarian, d- dairy, sf- shellfish, n-nut) 

*Above prices are subject service charge and all government taxes 

 

 

 

 

 


